
Wizard of Oz 

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule 

January 

Sunday, January 26, 2014  2:00pm - 4:00pm 

 

February 

Sunday, February 23, 2014 2:00pm - 4:00pm 

 

March 

Sunday, March 16, 2014  2:00pm - 4:00pm with Cast 

Sunday, March 30, 2014  2:00pm - 4:00pm with Cast 

April 

Saturday, April 5, 2014  9:00am - 4:00pm with Cast & Crews 

Monday, April 7, 2014  5:00pm - 9:00pm All 

Tuesday, April 8, 2014  5:00pm - 9:00pm All 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014  matinees 9:30am & 1:15pm........TBA? 

Thursday, April 10, 2014  5:00pm - 9:00pm All 

Friday, April 11, 2014  7:30pm performance 

Saturday, April 12, 2014  7:30pm performance 

Sunday, April 13, 2014  2:30pm performance 


